

MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LTD.

Regd. Off.: Mansi Mansion, 22-B, Mulla Saheb Street, Sowcarpet, Chennai-600 079.

Tel: + 91-44-25293298, 25292139, 25299117, 25293772

e-mail: mansi@mansiindia.com

(CIN: L65191TN1994PLC028734)

26.02.2023

The Manager,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Receipt of Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acuisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Company Name: Mansi Finance (Chennai) Limited (Scrip Code: 511758)

We have received disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acuisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 from Suresh Chand Chogmal Bafna & Sons HUF. We request you to take the same for your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MANSI FINANCE (CHEMNAI) LIMITED

(SURESH BAFNA)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00056152

No. 22, Mulla Sahib Street,

Sowcarpet,

Chennai - 600 079.

II Sri Sachhayamataji Namah II



MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LTD.

Regd. Off.: Mansi Mansion, 22-B, Mulla Saheb Street, Sowcarpet, Chennal-600 079. Tel:+91-44-25293298, 25292139, 25299117, 25293772

e-mail: mansi@mansiindia.com

(CIN: L65191TN1994PLC028734)

25.02.2021

The Manager,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Receipt of Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acuisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Company Name: Mansi Finance (Chennai) Limited (Scrip Code: 511758)

We have received disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acuisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 from Suresh Chand Chogsmal Bafna & Sons HUF. We request you to take the same for your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED

(SURESH BAFNA)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00056152

No. 22, Mulla Sahib Street,

Sowcarpet,

Chennai - 600 079.



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)		MANSI FINANCE CHENNAI LIMITED SURESH CHAND CHOGMAL BAFNA & SONS HUF YES BSE							
					Details	of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TO (**)
					a) b) c) d)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	404751	11.450%	11.450%
					b) c)	Details of acquisition/sale Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)	500	0.014%	0.014%

भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनिमय बोर्ड Securities and Exchange Board of India

			/ 54.00		
Af	ter the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
a) b) c) d)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares encumbered with the acquirer VRs otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition Total (a+b+c+d)		11.464%	11.464%	
public	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		OPEN MARKET		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		25 th FEB 2021			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale		Rs.40,47,510/-			
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale		Rs.5,000/-			
	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition		Rs.40,52,510/-		

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: CHENNAI

Date: 26/02/2021



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) Name of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concept (PAC)		MANSI FINANCE CHENNAI LIMITED SURESH CHAND CHOGMAL BAFNA & SONS HUF YES BSE							
					Details	of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting
								wherever applicable(*)	capital of the TC (**)
					a) b) c) d)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	404269	11.437%	11.437%
b) c)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)		0.014%	0.014%					

भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनिमय बोर्ड Securities and Exchange Board of India

		No. 1921.	×		
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:					
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumer that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC (specify holding in eac category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d) 	g	11.450%	11.450%		
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		OPEN MARKET			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		24 th FEB 2021			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale		Rs.40,42,690/-			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale		Rs.4,820/-			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition		Rs.40,47,510/-			

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: CHENNAI

Date: 25/02/2021
